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Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Principal Middle/Junior High
Teacher Regular Education
K-12 Inst Specialist Middle
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Assistant Principal Middle School
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Librarian

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Counselor Secondary Schools
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Counselor Secondary Schools
Teacher Sp Ed

Inst Support Reading Eld Coach Teacher
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education

Teacher Regular Education

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Department
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle

Total Wages

$98,063
$90,808
$85,998
$82,606
$81,565
$81,052
$79,827
$78,911
$77,583
$77,522
$75,946
$74,420
$73,488
$70,629
$69,072
$68,965
$67,801
$66,899
$66,752
$61,928
$61,734
$60,578
$59,922
$59,411
$57,115
$56,989
$55,284
$54,463
$54,451
$53,625
$52,471



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Counselor Secondary Schools
Counselor Secondary Schools
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Campus Security Officer Il
Office Manager

Custodial Supervisor Jr High School
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education

Inst Assist 43+10%

Leave Unpaid Utr

Information Literacy Assistant
Custodian

Graduate Tutor Bilingual
Graduate Tutor

Food Service Cook Manager
School Comm Qutreach Worker Bil
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Attendance Clerk

Campus Security Officer |
Teacher Regular Education
Campus Security Officer |

Typist Clerk I

School Comm Qutreach Worker Bil
School Comm Qutreach Worker
Leave Unpaid Utr

Teacher Regular Education

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle

$52,160
$51,050
$49,187
$49,100
$48,468
$48,347
$48,192
$47,736
$47,323
$47,268
$43,854
$43,708
$42,229
$42,083
$41,578
$41,212
$40,800
$40,538
$40,225
$40,180
$40,069
$39,320
$39,049
$38,015
$37,676
$36,378
$36,104
$35,849
$35,817
$35,528
$34,226
$31,478



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher Regular Education
Custodian

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Campus Security Officer |
Typist Clerk Il Bilingual
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Inst Assistant Sp Ed

Inst Assistant Sp Ed
Teacher Regular Education
Food Svc Worker |
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Food Svc Worker |

Inst Assistant Sp Ed

Inst Assistant Sp Ed
Teacher Regular Education
Inst Assistant Sp Ed

Food Svc Worker |
Custodian

Food Svc Worker |

Food Service Worker/Cashier

Leave Unpaid Utr
Teacher Regular Education
Classroom Support Aide
Teacher Regular Education

Teacher Regular Education

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle
Helms Middle

$30,901
$30,731
$30,095
$29,313
$28,233
$27,269
$26,731
$26,575
$25,439
$25,163
$23,508
$23,143
$23,007
$22,901
$22,890
$21,879
$21,289
$20,925
$20,790
$18,946
$18,506
$17,893
$17,154
$16,799
$15,194
$10,843
$4,237
$1,089
$141
$132
$90
$44



