	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Middle/Junior High		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$98,063
2.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$90,808
3.	K-12 Inst Specialist Middle		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$85,998
4.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$82,606
5.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$81,565
6.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$81,052
7.	Assistant Principal Middle School		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$79,827
8.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$78,911
9.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$77,583
10.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$77,522
11.	Librarian		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$75,946
12.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$74,420
13.	Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$73,488
14.	Counselor Secondary Schools		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$70,629
15.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$69,072
16.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$68,965
17.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$67,801
18.	Counselor Secondary Schools		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$66,899
19.	Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$66,752
20.	Inst Support Reading Eld Coach	Teacher	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$61,928
21.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$61,734
22.	Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$60,578
23.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$59,922
24.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$59,411
25.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$57,115
26.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$56,989
27.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$55,284
28.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$54,463
29.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$54,451
30.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$53,625
31.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$52,471

33.	Counselor Secondary Schools	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$51,050
34.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$49,187
35.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$49,100
36.	Teacher Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$48,468
37.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$48,347
38.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$48,192
39.	Campus Security Officer II	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$47,736
40.	Office Manager	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$47,323
41.	Custodial Supervisor Jr High School	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$47,268
42.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$43,854
43.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$43,708
44.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$42,229
45.	Inst Assist 43+10%	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$42,083
46.	Leave Unpaid Utr	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$41,578
47.	Information Literacy Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$41,212
48.	Custodian	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$40,800
49.	Graduate Tutor Bilingual	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$40,538
50.	Graduate Tutor	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$40,225
51.	Food Service Cook Manager	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$40,180
52.	School Comm Outreach Worker Bil	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$40,069
53.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$39,320
54.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$39,049
55.	Attendance Clerk	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$38,015
56.	Campus Security Officer I	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$37,676
57.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$36,378
58.	Campus Security Officer I	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$36,104
59.	Typist Clerk II	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$35,849
60.	School Comm Outreach Worker Bil	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$35,817
61.	School Comm Outreach Worker	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$35,528
62.	Leave Unpaid Utr	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$34,226
63.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$31,478

95.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$44
94.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$90
93.	Classroom Support Aide	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$132
92.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$141
91.	Leave Unpaid Utr	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$1,089
90.	Food Service Worker/Cashier	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$4,237
89.	Food Svc Worker I	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$10,843
88.	Custodian	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$15,194
87.	Food Svc Worker I	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$16,799
86.	Inst Assistant Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$17,154
85.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$17,893
84.	Inst Assistant Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$18,506
83.	Inst Assistant Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$18,946
82.	Food Svc Worker I	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$20,790
81.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$20,925
80.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$21,289
79.	Food Svc Worker I	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$21,879
78.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$22,890
77.	Inst Assistant Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$22,901
76.	Inst Assistant Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$23,007
75.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$23,143
74.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$23,508
73.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$25,163
72.	Typist Clerk II Bilingual	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$25,439
71.	Campus Security Officer I	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$26,575
70.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$26,731
69.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$27,269
68.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$28,233
67.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$29,313
66.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$30,095
65.	Custodian	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$30,731
64.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Helms Middle	\$30,901